
First Last Sunday Bus Time Location

Friday 

Return 

Bus

1 Aimee Allen Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

2 Diogo Almeida Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

3 Janindu Arukgoda Yes 11.00 AM Yes

4 Samya Bagchi yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

5 Samya Bagchi Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

6 Richard Bain Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

7 Nick Barnes Hire Car Hire Car

8 Suman Bista Yes 11.00 AM ANU Yes

9 Wesley Chan Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

10 Ziang Chen Yes 2:00 PM ANU Yes

11 Andrea Cherubini Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

12 Margarita Chli Hire Car Hire Car

13 Shin-Fang Ch'ng Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

14 Shah Ariful Hoque Chowdhury Yes 11.00 AM ANU Yes

15 James Coller Hire Car Hire Car

16 Troy Cordie Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

17 Peter Corke Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

18 Akansel Cosgun Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

19 Akansel Cosgun

20 Elizabeth Croft Hire Car Hire Car

21 Feras Dayoub Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

22 Thanh-Toan Do Hire Car Hire Car

23 Tom Drummond Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

24 Matthew Dunbabin Hire Car Hire Car

25 Masoud Faraki Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

26 Yarin Gal Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

27 Lu Gan Hire Car Hire Car

28 Ravi Garg Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

29 ARNAB GHOSH Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

30 Henry Gouk Yes 11.00 AM Yes

31 Luis Enrique Guerra Fernandez Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

32 Phillip Haeusler Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

33 william hooper Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

34 Viorela Ila Hire Car Hire Car

35 Natalie Jablonsky Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

36 Stefan Kiss No Yes

37 Viveka Kulharia Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

38 Sebastian Kuppa Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

39 Zoe Landgraf Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

40 Yasir Latif Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

41 Robert Lee Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

42 Vincent LePetit Hire Car Hire Car

RVSS Registered Attendees Bus & Hire Car



43 Vincent Lepetit Hire Car Hire Car

44 Axel López Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

45 Huimin Lu Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

46 Vincent Lui Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

47 Chao Ma Hire Car Hire Car

48 Joshua Mangelson Hire Car Hire Car

49 Steve Martin Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

50 Dimity Miller Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

51 Serena Mou Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

52 Vladimir Nekrasov Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

53 Nasim Nematzadeh Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

54 Chuong Nguyen Yes 2:00 PM ANU Yes

55 Lachlan Nicholson Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

56 Valerio Ortenzi

57 Steven Parkison Hire Car Hire Car

58 Trung Pham Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

59 Ian Reid Hire Car Hire Car

60 AGNIVA SENGUPTA Yes Airport Yes

61 Chunhua Shen Hire Car Yes

62 Chunhua Shen Hire Car Hire Car

63 Tomoyuki Shiozaki Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

64 Ariane Spaenlehauer Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

65 Corey Stewart Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

66 Timo Stoffregen Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

67 Benjamin Tam Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

68 Benjamin Tam

69 Carol Taylor Hire Car Hire Car

70 Eranda Tennakoon

71 Michael Thoreau Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

72 Brendan Tidd Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

73 Adam Tow Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

74 Tomoki Uemura Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

75 Soner Ulun Yes Airport Yes

76 Arash Ushani Hire Car Hire Car

77 Yunyan Xing Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

78 Benlian Xu Yes Hire Car

79 Binbin Xu Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes

80 Hao Zhang Yes 2:00 PM Airport Yes

81 Shujian Zhang Hire Car Hire Car

82 Alan Zhu Yes 11.00 AM Airport Yes


